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XXXI CTO ANDALUCIA ALEVÍN INVIERNO
CADIZ, 4 - 5/2/2023

Prueba 40 Masc., 400m Libre Alevín Masculino 14 años
05/02/2023 - 12:51 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts FINA

1. ROLDÁN CABEZA, Fernando 09 C.N. Alcala 4:22.03 26,00 592
50m: 28.13 28.13 150m: 1:32.14 32.49 250m: 2:40.36 34.46 350m: 3:49.42 34.86

100m: 59.65 31.52 200m: 2:05.90 33.76 300m: 3:14.56 34.20 400m: 4:22.03 32.61

2. SOBHII, Yahya 09 C.N. Alcala 4:30.94 22,00 535
50m: 30.53 30.53 150m: 1:39.25 34.38 250m: 2:49.62 35.05 350m: 3:59.01 34.00

100m: 1:04.87 34.34 200m: 2:14.57 35.32 300m: 3:25.01 35.39 400m: 4:30.94 31.93

3. EL MEJDOUB, Taha 09 C.N. Alcala 4:31.91 19,00 530
50m: 31.21 31.21 150m: 1:39.04 34.18 250m: 2:49.31 35.25 350m: 3:59.14 34.78

100m: 1:04.86 33.65 200m: 2:14.06 35.02 300m: 3:24.36 35.05 400m: 4:31.91 32.77

4. AKIRTAS, Khalil 09 C.N. Alcala 4:31.92 17,00 530
50m: 31.03 31.03 150m: 1:39.67 34.58 250m: 2:49.80 35.23 350m: 3:59.71 34.51

100m: 1:05.09 34.06 200m: 2:14.57 34.90 300m: 3:25.20 35.40 400m: 4:31.92 32.21

5. KAMAL, Omar 09 C.N. Alcala 4:33.04 - 523
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:39.59 34.79 250m: 2:49.41 35.02 350m: 3:59.78 35.03

100m: 1:04.80 33.55 200m: 2:14.39 34.80 300m: 3:24.75 35.34 400m: 4:33.04 33.26

6. CHICA MATA, Miguel Ángel 09 C.N. Axarquia 4:37.13 16,00 500
50m: 30.63 30.63 150m: 1:40.55 35.82 250m: 2:52.37 35.90 350m: 4:03.63 35.62

100m: 1:04.73 34.10 200m: 2:16.47 35.92 300m: 3:28.01 35.64 400m: 4:37.13 33.50

7. VALERO GARCIA, Fabio 09 C.N. Churriana 4:37.80 15,00 497
50m: 31.31 31.31 150m: 1:40.16 34.91 250m: 2:51.25 35.48 350m: 4:02.90 35.94

100m: 1:05.25 33.94 200m: 2:15.77 35.61 300m: 3:26.96 35.71 400m: 4:37.80 34.90

8. FRANCO FRIAS, Hector 09 Universidad De Granada 4:39.17 14,00 489
50m: 30.71 30.71 150m: 1:41.47 36.03 250m: 2:53.22 35.94 350m: 4:05.77 36.42

100m: 1:05.44 34.73 200m: 2:17.28 35.81 300m: 3:29.35 36.13 400m: 4:39.17 33.40

9. IGLESIAS GONZALEZ, Carlos 09 C.N. Almeria 4:47.30 13,00 449
50m: 30.56 30.56 150m: 1:40.81 35.95 250m: 2:55.77 37.79 350m: 4:10.99 37.68

100m: 1:04.86 34.30 200m: 2:17.98 37.17 300m: 3:33.31 37.54 400m: 4:47.30 36.31

10. BARRANQUERO BARBA, Iván 09 C.N. Axarquia 4:48.68 12,00 443
50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:43.21 36.09 250m: 2:57.30 37.09 350m: 4:12.56 37.67

100m: 1:07.12 35.35 200m: 2:20.21 37.00 300m: 3:34.89 37.59 400m: 4:48.68 36.12

11. RAMÍREZ PORRAS, Carlos 09 C.N. Axarquia 4:51.25 11,00 431
50m: 31.30 31.30 150m: 1:44.55 37.16 250m: 2:58.89 37.20 350m: 4:15.20 38.09

100m: 1:07.39 36.09 200m: 2:21.69 37.14 300m: 3:37.11 38.22 400m: 4:51.25 36.05

12. FOCHEZ RUEDA, Adrian 09 C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto 4:51.52 10,00 430
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:44.14 36.81 250m: 2:59.98 38.11 350m: 4:16.08 38.03

100m: 1:07.33 35.38 200m: 2:21.87 37.73 300m: 3:38.05 38.07 400m: 4:51.52 35.44

13. FERNANDEZ ROMAN, Raul 09 C.N. Dos Hermanas 4:51.71 9,00 429
50m: 32.28 32.28 150m: 1:46.87 37.68 250m: 3:02.83 38.08 350m: 4:17.13 36.78

100m: 1:09.19 36.91 200m: 2:24.75 37.88 300m: 3:40.35 37.52 400m: 4:51.71 34.58

14. SANCHEZ LOPEZ, Pablo 09 C.D.N.Arahal 4:53.58 8,00 421
50m: 32.97 32.97 150m: 1:47.02 37.64 250m: 3:03.26 38.07 350m: 4:18.08 36.91

100m: 1:09.38 36.41 200m: 2:25.19 38.17 300m: 3:41.17 37.91 400m: 4:53.58 35.50

15. PEREZ SANCHEZ, Jesus 09 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 4:54.21 7,00 418
50m: 32.51 32.51 150m: 1:46.69 38.22 250m: 3:03.22 38.40 350m: 4:18.87 37.33

100m: 1:08.47 35.96 200m: 2:24.82 38.13 300m: 3:41.54 38.32 400m: 4:54.21 35.34

16. SANCHEZ GARCIA, Alejandro 09 C.N. San Fernando 4:54.49 6,00 417
50m: 32.37 32.37 150m: 1:46.54 37.82 250m: 3:03.29 38.25 350m: 4:18.90 37.48

100m: 1:08.72 36.35 200m: 2:25.04 38.50 300m: 3:41.42 38.13 400m: 4:54.49 35.59
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XXXI CTO ANDALUCIA ALEVÍN INVIERNO
CADIZ, 4 - 5/2/2023

Prueba 40, Masc., 400m Libre, Alevín Masculino 14 años

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts FINA

17. ALCAZAR RIVAS, Pepe 09 Circulo Mercantil 4:56.21 5,00 410
50m: 33.33 33.33 150m: 1:47.38 37.20 250m: 3:02.63 37.61 350m: 4:18.93 38.09

100m: 1:10.18 36.85 200m: 2:25.02 37.64 300m: 3:40.84 38.21 400m: 4:56.21 37.28

18. GONZALEZ DÍAZ, Javier 09 C.N. Fuengirola 4:57.44 4,00 405
50m: 33.10 33.10 150m: 1:48.07 38.04 250m: 3:03.89 38.82 350m: 4:20.57 38.30

100m: 1:10.03 36.93 200m: 2:25.07 37.00 300m: 3:42.27 38.38 400m: 4:57.44 36.87

19. GARCIA RONCERO, Daniel 09 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 5:04.72 3,00 376
50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:46.78 38.31 250m: 3:06.26 40.40 350m: 4:26.71 39.86

100m: 1:08.47 36.44 200m: 2:25.86 39.08 300m: 3:46.85 40.59 400m: 5:04.72 38.01

WDR STECKENBAUER, Marco Miguel 09 C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce -


